Ultralow Noise, 200 mA,
CMOS Linear Regulator
Data Sheet ADP151
Rev. I Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice.
No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog

P
K
G
-0
0
3
5
8
1
Figure 65. 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP],
2.00 mm × 2.00 mm Body and 0.55 mm Package Height
(CP-6-3)
Dimensions show in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Output Voltage (V)3 Package Description Package Option4 Marking Code
ADP151ACBZ-1.1-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.1 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 8R
ADP151ACBZ-1.2-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.2 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 4R
ADP151ACBZ-1.5-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.5 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 4S
ADP151ACBZ-1.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.8 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 4T
ADP151ACBZ-2.1-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.1 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 5E
ADP151ACBZ-2.5-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.5 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 4U
ADP151ACBZ-2.6-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.6 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 8Q
ADP151ACBZ-2.75-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.75 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 4V
ADP151ACBZ-2.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.8 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 4X
ADP151ACBZ-2.85-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.85 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 4Y
ADP151ACBZ-3.0-R7 –40°C to +125°C 3.0 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 4Z
ADP151ACBZ-3.3-R7 –40°C to +125°C 3.3 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 50
ADP151WACBZ-1.1-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.1 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 F4
ADP151WACBZ-1.2-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.2 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 F5
ADP151WACBZ-1.5-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.5 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 F6
ADP151WACBZ-1.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.8 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 EW
ADP151WACBZ-2.1-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.1 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 F7
ADP151WACBZ-2.5-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.5 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 F8
ADP151WACBZ-2.6-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.6 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 F9
ADP151WACBZ-2.75-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.75 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 FA
ADP151WACBZ-2.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.8 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 FB
ADP151WACBZ-2.85-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.85 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 FC
ADP151WACBZ-3.0-R7 –40°C to +125°C 3.0 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 FD
ADP151WACBZ-3.3-R7 –40°C to +125°C 3.3 4-Ball WLCSP CB-4-3 FE
Data Sheet ADP151
Rev. I | Page 23 of 23
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Output Voltage (V)3 Package Description Package Option4 Marking Code
ADP151AUJZ-1.2-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.2 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LF6
ADP151AUJZ-1.5-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.5 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LF7
ADP151AUJZ-1.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.8 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LF8
ADP151AUJZ-2.5-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.5 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LF9
ADP151AUJZ-2.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.8 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LFG
ADP151AUJZ-2.9-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.9 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LTL
ADP151AUJZ-3.0-R7 –40°C to +125°C 3.0 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LFH
ADP151AUJZ-3.3-R7 –40°C to +125°C 3.3 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LFJ
ADP151WAUJZ-1.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.8 5-Lead TSOT UJ-5 LVP
ADP151ACPZ-1.2-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.2 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-3 LF6
ADP151ACPZ-1.5-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.5 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-3 LF7
ADP151ACPZ-1.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 1.8 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-3 LF8
ADP151ACPZ-2.5-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.5 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-3 LF9
ADP151ACPZ-2.7-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.7 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-3 LKZ
ADP151ACPZ-2.8-R7 –40°C to +125°C 2.8 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-3 LFG
ADP151ACPZ-3.0-R7 –40°C to +125°C 3.0 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-3 LFH
ADP151ACPZ-3.3-R7 –40°C to +125°C 3.3 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-3 LFJ
ADP151UJZ-REDYKIT   TSOT Evaluation Board Kit
ADP151CPZ-REDYKIT   LFCSP Evaluation Board Kit
ADP151CB-3.3-EVALZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.